Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Horgen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer
Kunz Hans-Heinrich

Portig Fritz
Winkler Ruedi
Giezendanner Ueli
Hurlimann Peter
Hurlimann Diane
Massaro Roberto
Kleiner Janine
Imhof Fernand
Gyr Ernst

Hegi Pierre

Béar Bernhard
Suter Michael
Berchem Sandra
Hauser Urs
Salzmann Roman
Schlickenrieder Jiurg
Hug Martin
Kaufmann Bruno
Leinsmer Hans Ruedi
Hollinger Urs

Hegi Trudi
Gluckler Christian
Kienle Robert
Bachmann Werner
Staubli Simon
Gisler Josef
Muller Sigi
Frieden Ernst
Flickiger Thomas
Winzeler Dominik

Jg.
1947

1946
1947
1962
1965
1968
1984
1996
1950
1951
1962
1965
1970
1972
1987
1951
1955
1959
1942
1946
1964
1968
1984
1941
1954
1978
1949
1952
1952
1957
1971

Verein
Rischlikon FSV

Oberrieden SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Schdnenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Oberrieden SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Schénenberg FSV
Oberrieden SV
Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Wéadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Langnau a.A. ASV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Oberrieden SV
Horgen SG
Ruschlikon FSV
Schdnenberg FSV
Horgen SG

Hirzel SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Langnau a.A. ASV
Horgen SG
Langnau a.A. ASV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 144
Sturmgewehr57 003 143
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Karabiner 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Horgen BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Merz Nicole 1974 Rischlikon FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Gobl Sascha 1977 Oberrieden SV Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Marty Franz 1964 Schoénenberg FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Scherrer Tina 1994 Wadenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Stirnimann Isidor 1945 Wadenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Jucker Heidi 1960 Rischlikon FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Winzeler Richard 1939 Langnau a.A. ASV Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Baer Charlotte 1961 Wadenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Muller Felix 1965 Ruschlikon FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Rigge Tim 1968 Schoénenberg FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Gebhardt Frank 1977 Schodnenberg FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Schneider Franziska 1980 Wadenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Fleischmann Andreas 1988 Schonenberg FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Hauser Peter 1991 Hirzel SV Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Johl Reto 1971 Rischlikon FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Baumann Claude 1988 Wadenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Muller Karl 1942 Rischlikon FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sonderegger Heinz 1952 Wadenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Keller Marco 1981 Horgen SG Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Schweizer Emil 1935 Schoénenberg FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Reifler Fredy 1943 Wadenswil SV Stgw 90 125
Uster Theo 1945 Schénenberg FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Heeb Jean-Marc 1947 Schénenberg FSV Stgw 90 123
Henggeler Bernhard 1941 Wadenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 122
Stemmer Josef 1942 Hirzel SV Stgw 90 122
Hauser Ruedi 1959 Hirzel SV Sturmgewehr57 003 121
Eugster Fredy 1947 Langnau a.A. ASV Sturmgewehr57 003 119
Trieb Josef 1959 Horgen SG Sturmgewehr57 003 117
Osterwalder Fabian 2004 Wadenswil SV Stgw 90 79
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